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2 April 2019 

 
  

Asiamet Participates at Mines and Money Asia Conference 
 

Asiamet Resources Limited will be attending the Mines and Money Asia Conference in Hong Kong from 
2-4 April. The Mines and Money Hong Kong forum is one of the largest resource investment forums in 
Asia and attended by leading investors from Asia and around the world.  

Mines and Money Asia presents an excellent opportunity for the Company to meet with a wide array 
of Asian investors, mining corporates, debt finance providers and end users or traders of copper.  

Management will be available to speak to investors at stand B7 throughout the event and Asiamet CEO 
Peter Bird will be also presenting to the conference.  

A copy of the latest corporate presentation, which will also be delivered at the conference, is 
available on the Company website www.asiametresources.com/reports-and-presentations/ 

  

 
ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Peter Bird, Deputy Chairman and CEO 

For further information, please contact: 

-Ends- 

Peter Bird 
Deputy Chairman and CEO, Asiamet Resources Limited 
Telephone: +61 3 8644 1300 
Email: peter.bird@asiametresources.com 
 
Tony Manini 
Executive Chairman, Asiamet Resources Limited 
Telephone: +61 3 8644 1300 
Email: tony.manini@asiametresources.com 
 
FlowComms Limited 
Sasha Sethi 
Telephone: +44 (0) 7891 677 441 
Email: Sasha@flowcomms.com 
 
Asiamet Resources Nominated Adviser 
RFC Ambrian Limited 
Andrew Thomson / Stephen Allen 
Telephone: +61 8 9480 2500 
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Email: Andrew.Thomson@rfcambrian.com / Stephen.Allen@rfcambrian.com  
 
Berenberg 
Matthew Armitt, Detlir Elezi  
Telephone: +44 20 3753 3142 
Email: Matthew.Armitt@berenberg.com / Detlir.Elezi@berenberg.com 
 
Liberum 
Clayton Bush, Kane Collings 
Telephone: +44 7773 322679 
Email: Clayton.Bush@Liberum.com 
 
Optiva Securities Limited 
Christian Dennis  
Telephone: +44 20 3137 1903 
Email: Christian.Dennis@optivasecurities.com 
 
Follow us on twitter @AsiametTweets 
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